
LAST NAME FIRST NAME, MI NOTES STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE NO

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

SA Hentges Jennifer 1616 Missouri Blvd Jefferson City, MO 65102 jennifer.hentges@mda.mo.gov 573‐751‐1199

SA Kliethermes Dana 1616 Missouri Blvd Jefferson City, MO 65102 dana.kliethermes@mda.mo.gov 573‐751‐5631

SA Clements Alan 1616 Missouri Blvd Jefferson City, MO 65102 Alan.Clements@mda.mo.gov 573‐751‐6639

SA Kleindienst Angie 1616 Missouri Blvd Jefferson City, MO 65102 Angie.Kleindienst@mda.mo.gov 573‐751‐3393

SA Horn Denise 1616 Missouri Blvd Jefferson City, MO 65102 denise.horn@mda.mo.gov 573‐751‐7751

AA Fordyce Richard Director 1616 Missouri Blvd Jefferson City, MO 65102 richard.fordyce@mda.mo.gov 573‐751‐3359
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*SA = SIGNATURE AUTHORITY
AA = APPOINTING AUTHORITY
POC = POINT OF CONTACT




